
From: R6HarveySITL
To: R6HarveyInfo
Subject: FW: TF Vector Control (Harvey) - Vector Control Spray Area - Endangered Species Map September 5, 2017
Date: Wednesday, September 6, 2017 10:02:33 AM
Attachments: Environmental_Areas_Vector_Control.pdf

 

From: McPherson, Kenneth
Sent: Wednesday, September 6, 2017 10:02:25 AM (UTC-06:00) Central Time (US & Canada)
To: R6HarveyInfo; R6HarveySITL
Cc: Rhea, William; Lyssy, Gregory; McAteer, Mike
Subject: TF Vector Control (Harvey) - Vector Control Spray Area - Endangered Species Map September
5, 2017

TF Vector Control (Harvey) - Vector Control Spray Area - Endangered Species Map September 5,
2017.  Encourage use of this map for visuals.
 
Attached is updated areal spray map for mosquito abatement.  Note two additional counties,
endangered species habitat, opt-outs and jurisdiction boundaries.
 
Kenneth R. McPherson, BCE | Senior Advisor | US EPA Center for Integrated Pest Management | 1445
Ross Avenue | Dallas, TX 75202 | 214.665.6754 |
Be PestWise | Support IPM in Schools | Prevent Mosquitoes  |  Prevent Zika
 

From: Velez, EduardoM [mailto:EduardoM.Velez@fema.dhs.gov] 
Sent: Wednesday, September 06, 2017 9:44 AM
To: McPherson, Kenneth <McPherson.Kenneth@epa.gov>; McAteer, Mike
<mcateer.mike@epa.gov>; Lyssy, Gregory <lyssy.gregory@epa.gov>; Cook, Dorothy
<Dorothy.cook@fema.dhs.gov>; Jaynes, Kevin <Kevin.Jaynes@fema.dhs.gov>;
chuck_ardizzone@fws.gov; Dawn Gardiner <dawn_gardiner@fws.gov>; David Hoth
<david_hoth@fws.gov>; Ullenberg, Beth <beth_ullenberg@fws.gov>; Beth Britt
<beth_britt@fws.gov>; Lesli Gray <lesli_gray@fws.gov>; Cook, Dorothy
<Dorothy.cook@fema.dhs.gov>; Jaynes, Kevin <Kevin.Jaynes@fema.dhs.gov>
Cc: Frazee, Daniel <Daniel.Frazee@fema.dhs.gov>; Schaefer, Jeremy R
<Jeremy.Schaefer2@fema.dhs.gov>
Subject: Vector Control-Updated Map with 2 new Counties
 
Updated map that included two new counties for DoD spraying.
 

From: Shelby, Bryan (CDC/OPHPR/DSAT) [mailto:gvr1@cdc.gov] 
Sent: Tuesday, September 05, 2017 6:40 PM
To: McAllister, Janet (CDC/OID/NCEZID) <jvm6@cdc.gov>; Crockett, James B. (CDC/OPHPR/DSLR)
<gvg8@cdc.gov>; Dieser, Edward (CDC/ONDIEH/NCEH) <eyn3@cdc.gov>; Moore, Andrea
<andrea.moore17.mil@mail.mil>; Qualls,Whitney (DSHS) <Whitney.Qualls@dshs.texas.gov>; Velez,
EduardoM <EduardoM.Velez@fema.dhs.gov>
Cc: Neurath, Robert C. (CDC/OPHPR/DEO) <esi0@cdc.gov>
Subject: Fwd: Here is the map

mailto:R6HarveySITL@epa.gov
mailto:R6HarveyInfo@epa.gov
http://www.epa.gov/pestwise/
http://www2.epa.gov/managing-pests-schools/
https://www.epa.gov/mosquitocontrol
http://www.cdc.gov/zika/index.html
mailto:gvr1@cdc.gov
mailto:jvm6@cdc.gov
mailto:gvg8@cdc.gov
mailto:eyn3@cdc.gov
mailto:andrea.moore17.mil@mail.mil
mailto:Whitney.Qualls@dshs.texas.gov
mailto:EduardoM.Velez@fema.dhs.gov
mailto:esi0@cdc.gov


 
Here is a draft of the updated map that includes two new counties for DoD spraying and
several areas that have opted out. The endangered species are in red and came from the
endangered species file that we downloaded. 
 
Please provide any critical feedback, particularly the endangered species areas. 
 
Bryan
 

From: Neurath, Robert C. (CDC/OPHPR/DEO) <esi0@cdc.gov>
Date: September 5, 2017 at 6:28:18 PM CDT
To: Shelby, Bryan (CDC/OPHPR/DSAT) <gvr1@cdc.gov>, Davidson,Aja (DSHS)
<Aja.Davidson@dshs.texas.gov>
Subject: Here is the map
 
HA
 
V/R,
 
-Bob Neurath
 
Emergency Manager / Geographic Information Systems
EOC Data Management Working Group – SOP Sub Group
GIS in Public Health Emergencies Working Group – Steering Committee
Situational Awareness Branch
Office of Public Health Preparedness and Response
SA Team Room: CLFT Bldg 21, Rm 03001
Office: 404.444.2691
Mobile: 770.241.2987
CDC EOC 24/7 Call: 770.488.7100
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